6/24/22, 3:15 PM Employee Feedback - College MIS

Employee Feedback

FeedBackRating

Mr. Mohit Chaudhari v

Academic Year Department Name
2019-2020 v Applied Science v
FeedBack Type* Semester Type*
Student Academic Feedback v ODD v
Academic FeedBack *
Mid Semester FeedBack v
Employee List
Employee
Sr. Reg. Employee Division
No. Code Name Subjects Semester Name Rating
1 410717015 Nandini Venkat Applied Chemistry Semester|  Div-10
lyer Laboratory 3.9
2 410717015 Nandini Venkat Applied Chemistry Semester|  Div-10
lyer 4.5
3 410917017 Kshipra Vishal Design Thinking Semester|  Div-6
Moghe 3.8
4 410917017 Kshipra Vishal Design Thinking Semester|  Div-8
Moghe 4.2
Design Thinki S terl  Div-7
5 410917023 TANUJA JAYANT Design Thinking emester iv
KHER 3.6
6 410917023 TANUJA JAYANT Design Thinking Semester|  Div-9
KHER 3.8
7 411017027 Kavita. Shirish Applied Chemistry Semester|  Div-7
Suranje Laboratory 3.8
i iri Applied Chemist S terl  Div-7
8 411017027 Kavnta. Shirish pplie emistry emester iv
Suranje 35
i Effective Communication Semester| Div-7
9 411317066 A Parna Sunil ectiv vnicati v
Khandekar Skills 3.8
) .. Effective Technical Semester|  Div-1
10 411317067 Atul Bansilal Patil T
Communication a1
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Sr.
No.

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Employee
Reg.
Code

411317067

411317067

411317067

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

421817117

421817117

421817117

421817117

421817117

Employee
Name

Atul Bansilal Patil

Atul Bansilal Patil

Atul Bansilal Patil

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

Leena Jadhav

Leena Jadhav

Leena Jadhav

Leena Jadhav

Leena Jadhav
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Employee Feedback - College MIS

Subjects Semester
Effective Communication Semester |
Skills
Effective Communication Semester |
Skills
Effective Communication Semester |

Skills

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Research Methodology and Semester |
Intellectual Property Rights

Effective Communication Semester |
Skills

Effective Technical Semester |
Communication

Effective Technical Semester |
Communication

Effective Technical Semester |
Communication

Effective Technical Semester |

Communication

Division

Name

Div-6

Div-9

Div-10

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-8

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Rating

4.0

3.9

3.9

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.8

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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Sr.

No.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Employee
Reg.
Code

421817117

421817117

421817117

421817119

421817119

421817120

421817120

421917130

421917130

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917132

410917026

410917026

411117032

411117032

Employee
Name

Leena Jadhav

Leena Jadhav

Leena Jadhav

Ganesh Labhas
Agawane

Ganesh Labhas
Agawane

Deepika Agrawal

Deepika Agrawal

RESHMA
BHOSALE

RESHMA
BHOSALE

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

ANVAY AHER

Mahesh Ravindra
Shindikar

Mahesh Ravindra
Shindikar

MAHENDRA
KAMALAKAR
RANJEKAR

MAHENDRA
KAMALAKAR
RANJEKAR
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Employee Feedback - College MIS

Subjects

Effective Technical
Communication

Effective Technical
Communication

Effective Technical
Communication

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry
Laboratory

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry
Laboratory

Applied Chemistry
Laboratory

Applied Chemistry

Effective Communication
Skills

Effective Technical
Communication

Effective Technical
Communication

Effective Technical
Communication

Effective Technical
Communication

Design Thinking

Science of Living Systems

Science of Living Systems

Science of Living Systems

Science of Living Systems

Semester

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester lll

Semester lli

Semester Il

Semester Il

Division

Name

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-9

Div-9

Div-8

Div-8

Div-6

Div-6

Div-6

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-10

Div-1

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Rating

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.6

3.8

3.6

3.6

3.9

4.0

3.8

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.8

3.5

3.4

3.8

3.8
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Sr.
No.

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
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Employee
Reg.
Code

411317067

411317067

411417089

421817118

421817118

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917132

421917132

421917132

421917132

421917132

410917017

410917023

410917026

410917026

411117032

411317066

Employee
Name

Atul Bansilal Patil

Atul Bansilal Patil

SHALAKA DILIP

DESHPANDE

Ketaki Kamble

Ketaki Kamble

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

ANVAY AHER

ANVAY AHER

ANVAY AHER

ANVAY AHER

ANVAY AHER

Kshipra Vishal

Moghe

TANUJA JAYANT

KHER

Mahesh Ravindra

Shindikar

Mahesh Ravindra

Shindikar

MAHENDRA
KAMALAKAR
RANJEKAR

Aparna Sunil
Khandekar

Employee Feedback - College MIS

Subjects

Professional
Communication

Professional
Communication

Constitution of India

Science of Living Systems

Science of Living Systems

Liberal Learning Course -
Agriculture

Liberal Learning Course -
Business

Liberal Learning Course -
Clay Art and Pottery

Liberal Learning Course -
Photography

Professional Ethics and
Values

Professional Ethics and
Values

Professional Ethics and
Values

Professional Ethics and
Values

Professional Ethics and
Values

Industrial Psychology-I
Personnel Psychology-I
Science of Living Systems

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

English Language
Proficiency-l

Semester

Semester lli

Semester lli

Semester lli

Semester lli

Semester lli

Semester lli

Semester lll

Semester lli

Semester lli

Semester lll

Semester lli

Semester Il

Semester lll

Semester lli

Semester V

Semester V

Semester V

Semester V

Semester V

Semester V

Division

Name

Div-1

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-2

Div-1

Div-2

Div-2

Div-1

Rating

3.0

0.0

2.7

0.0

0.0

2.2

3.0

3.1

4.0

3.7

3.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.9

3.6

3.7

0.0

0.0

4.0
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Sr.
No.

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Employee
Reg.
Code

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

421817117

421817117

421817118

421817118

421817118

421817118

421817118

421817118

421817119

421817120

421917130

421917132

421917132

421917132

410917017

Employee
Name

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

Leena Jadhav

Leena Jadhav

Ketaki Kamble

Ketaki Kamble

Ketaki Kamble

Ketaki Kamble

Ketaki Kamble

Ketaki Kamble

Ganesh Labhas
Agawane

Deepika Agrawal

RESHMA
BHOSALE

ANVAY AHER

ANVAY AHER

ANVAY AHER

Kshipra Vishal
Moghe
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Employee Feedback - College MIS

Subjects

Constitution of India

Constitution of India

Constitution of India

Constitution of India

Constitution of India

Entrepreneurship

Development

Entrepreneurship

Development

Environmental Studies

Japanese Language-l

Environmental Studies

Science of Living Systems

Science of Living Systems

Science of Living Systems

Finance For Engineers-l

Engineering Economics-l

German Language-l

Professional Ethics and

Values

Professional Ethics and
Values

Professional Ethics and
Values

Industrial Psychology-I

Division

Semester Name

Semester V.  Div-1

Semester V. Div-1
Semester V. Div-1
Semester V. Div-1
Semester V. Div-1
Semester V. Div-1
Semester V. Div-1
Semester V. Div-1
SemesterV -

Semester V. Div-1
Semester V. Div-1
Semester V. Div-1
Semester V. Div-1
SemesterV -

SemesterV -

SemesterV -

Semester V. Div-1
Semester V. Div-1
Div-1

Semester V

Semester VIl -

Rating

3.8

3.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.8

29

3.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.8

3.6

3.8

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.2
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Sr.
No.

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Employee
Reg.
Code

410917023

410917023

410917026

410917026

410917026

411317066

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

411417089

419817002

421817117

421817117

421817118

Employee
Name

TANUJA JAYANT
KHER

TANUJA JAYANT
KHER

Mahesh Ravindra
Shindikar

Mahesh Ravindra
Shindikar

Mahesh Ravindra
Shindikar

Aparna Sunil
Khandekar

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

SHALAKA DILIP
DESHPANDE

Manisha Yogesh
Khaladkar

Leena Jadhav

Leena Jadhav

Ketaki Kamble
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Employee Feedback -

Subjects

Applied Psychology

Personnel Psychology-I

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Professional

Communication

Intellectual Property Rights

Intellectual Property Rights

Intellectual Property Rights

Constitution of India

Intellectual Property Rights

Intellectual Property Rights

Intellectual Property Rights

Constitution of India

Constitution of India

Constitution of India

Polymer Technology

Entrepreneurship

Development

Entrepreneurship
Development

Science of Living Systems

College MIS

Semester

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester Vi

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VI

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VI

Semester Vi

Semester VIl

Division
Name

Div-1

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Rating

3.0

3.0

2.6

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.9

5.0

3.8

4.6

3.6

3.5

3.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.2

0.0

0.0

2.0

6/8



6/24/22, 3:15 PM

Sr.
No.

110

1M1

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129
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Employee
Reg.
Code

421817118

421817118

421817118

421917130

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

421917131

Employee
Name

Ketaki Kamble

Ketaki Kamble

Ketaki Kamble

RESHMA
BHOSALE

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

AVINASH
KHANDIZOD

Employee Feedback - College MIS

Subjects

Japanese Language-l

Science of Living Systems

Environmental Studies

German Language-l

Liberal Learning:

Agriculture

Liberal Learning:Business

Liberal Learning:Corporate

Culture

Liberal Learning:Dance

Liberal Learning:Defence

Liberal Learning:French

Liberal

Learning:Geography

Liberal Learning:Holistic

Health

Liberal Learning:Interior

Design

Liberal Learning:Modern
Computerized Film Making

Liberal Learning:Music
(Instrumental)

Liberal Learning:Music

(Vocal)

Liberal Learning:Painting

Liberal

Learning:Photography

Liberal Learning:Political

Science

Semester

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VI

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester Vi

Semester VIl

Semester VIl

Semester VI

Semester Vi

Liberal Learning:Clay Art & Semester VII

Pottery

Division
Name

Div-1

Div-1

Rating

2.6

0.0

0.0

3.9

3.5

3.4

4.0

3.9

3.8

3.8

3.4

3.2

3.6

41

3.4

3.6

3.5

3.7

3.5

3.2

7/8
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Employee
Sr. Reg. Employee
No. Code Name

130 421917132 ANVAY AHER

131 421917132 ANVAY AHER
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Subjects

Professional Ethics and
Values

Applied Psychology

Division
Semester Name

Semester VIl Div-1

Semester VIl Div-1

Rating

0.0

0.0

8/8



